
10 ( Monday - Saturday Day ) Except Public Holidays 

Shotgate - Wickford Town Centre - Basildon
Monday To Saturday

10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Notes S
Wickford, Railway Station, o/s - - 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 -
Wickford, Westfield Close, Adj - - 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 -
Wickford, Beauchamps Drive, Sw-bound - - 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 -
Shotgate, Post Office, O/s - - 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 -
Wickford, Railway Station, o/s 08:05 07:55 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 17:37
Runwell, Church, Near 08:09 08:00 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 17:42
Brock Hill, Downham Road, Adj 08:13 08:04 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 17:46
Ramsden Heath, The White Horse, Opp 08:17 08:09 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 17:50
Ramsden Bellhouse, Glebe Road, Adj 08:22 08:14 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 17:55
Crays Hill, The Shepherd & Dog, O/s 08:25 08:17 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 17:58
Noak Bridge, South Wash Road, S-bound 08:29 08:22 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:02
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Station, Stop E 08:38 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:15
Basildon, Hospital (Northbound), Northbound 08:43 08:42 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:20

Basildon - Wickford Town Centre - Shotgate
Monday To Saturday

10 10 10 10 10 10
Notes
Basildon, Hospital (Northbound), Northbound 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:22
Basildon Town Centre, Bus Station, Stop E 08:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:30
Noak Bridge, South Wash Road, N-bound 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 17:02 18:37
Crays Hill, The Shepherd & Dog, Opp 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 18:41
Ramsden Bellhouse, Glebe Road, Opp 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:11 18:46
Ramsden Heath, Dovedale Close, Opp 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 18:53
Brock Hill, Downham Road, Opp 09:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 18:58
Runwell, Church, O/s 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:02
Wickford, Railway Station, o/s 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 -

S = Saturday Only


	Sheet1

